inte

professional lighting equipment

LED security light INTELIGHT Suprema D, SA, AT, NT, 3h, automatic

testing white 230V 5W 350Im IP54 750

Product code 15127

* Easy installation:
NT-surface
* Various optics

* batteries with a longer lifetime of lithium phosphate (LiFePO®) batteries

* Compatible with Wells Wireless Monitoring System

* Visibility: 30 m

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Cri

Protection class
Length

Width

Height

In box

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

350lumens
70Im/W

1 years
INTELIGHT
230V

5w

5w

70

IP54
335.0mm
60.0mm
217.0mm
1pc

white
plastic
matt
indoor use
10°C + 50°C°C
CE

€
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